

1765

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Braighat

Manoj Kr.

DIVISION

SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Certified that this Measurement Book
Contains one Hundred (100) Page in
Machine Numbering only issued to
Sri Rajish Pal. A. E RWD, work Div
Sub Div Graighat

Handwritten: 29/9/23
Stamp: Executive Engineer
RWD, W.D. Muz, East-2

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

R.W.D. , Muzaffar Pur DIVISION
East-2
Graighat SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

No. 1765

Reissued to Sri Kamlesh Kumar, J.R.
Graighat. It contains 100 Pages.

Name of officer

Date of first entry

Date of last entry

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Abstract</u>					
1) Clearing & grubbing Road land					
0.207 hect vide T.M.B P-1					
@ ₹ 726.97.86/hect					= ₹ 150482
2) Const of Sub grade & earthen Shoulder - TL					
460 m ³ vide T.M.B P-9					
@ ₹ 263.53/m ³					= ₹ 115953

3) Const of granular Sub base with well graded - TL					
13.82 m ³ vide T.M.B P-2					
@ ₹ 2777.64/m ³					= ₹ 38387

4) Prov. laying, Compacting W.B.M Gr-3 - TL					
50.22 m ³ vide T.M.B P-3					
@ ₹ 5607.63/m ³					= ₹ 281615

5) Prov & applying Primer Coat TL					
669.60 m ² vide T.M.B P-4					
@ ₹ 60.47/m ²					= ₹ 40491

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
6/6) Prov. laying and rolling of close graded premix - TB					
669.60 m ² vide T.M.B.P-4					
@ ₹ 289.81/m					= ₹ 194057 =
7/7) Prov & applying Primer ^{Tack} Coat - TB					
669.60 m ² vide T.M.B.P-4					
@ ₹ 20.79/m					= ₹ 13921 =
8/8) Prov. & applying Tack Coat - TB					
2727 m ² vide T.M.B.P-5					
@ ₹ 17.35/m					= ₹ 47313 =
9/9) Prov & laying Semi dense bituminous Concrete - TB					
68.175 m ³ vide T.M.B.P-5					
@ ₹ 15611.19/m ³					= ₹ 1064293 =
10/10) Cons ⁿ of dry. lean Concrete - TB					
7.50 m ³ vide T.M.B.P-5					
@ ₹ 6101.47/m ³					= ₹ 45761 =

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
15) 13) Prov & fixing C.C. M.15 Grade boundary Pillar - T/S					
22 No vide T.M.B.P. - 6					
@ ₹ 684. 52/No					= ₹ 15059.20
16) 17) Prov & fixing of typical informatory Board - T/S					
3 No vide T.M.B.P. - 7					
@ ₹ 10896.17/No					= ₹ 32689.20
17) 16) Providing & laying Hot applied Thermo plastic Paint - T/S					
11) BT Portia -					
143 m ² vide T.M.B.P. - 7					
@ ₹ 825. 75/m					= ₹ 118082.25
11) C.C. Portion					
41.50 m ² vide T.M.B.P. - 7					
@ ₹ 926. 38/m					= ₹ 38445.20
18) 20) Brick masonary work in - T/S					
10.78 m ³ vide T.M.B.P. - 9					
@ ₹ 6127. 25/m ³					= ₹ 66052.25
19) 19) Plastering with C.M. - T/S					
83.30 m ² vide T.M.B.P. - 9					
@ ₹ 234. 93/m					= ₹ 19570.20
20) 18) Painting on Parapet - T/S					
83.30 m ² vide T.M.B.P. - 9					
@ ₹ 126. 32/m					= ₹ 10522.20

Total = ₹ 3412042.20

~~4/5~~
29/4/24